—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Public Works Manager

Transportation System Suprvsr Sr

Staff Services Analyst Il
Transportation Supervisor
Equipment Service Worker ||
Admin Dispatcher

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver Senior

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver Il

Other Positions Held

County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit

Total Wages

$130,129
$86,667
$65,757
$60,018
$57,839
$53,666
$48,605
$48,249
$48,054
$47,981
$47,870
$47,703
$46,848
$46,763
$46,268
$42,381
$41,841
$41,670
$37,176
$36,274
$31,705
$31,675
$25,535
$21,502
$17,225
$16,375
$16,143
$10,251
$9,998
$8,532
$6,281



32.
33.
34.
35.

Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il

Bus Driver Il

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit
DPW-Placer County Transit

$6,203
$2,355
$2,338

$872



