	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Manager		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$130,129
2.	Transportation System Suprvsr Sr		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$86,667
3.	Staff Services Analyst II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$65,757
4.	Transportation Supervisor		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$60,018
5.	Equipment Service Worker II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$57,839
6.	Admin Dispatcher		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$53,666
7.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$48,605
8.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$48,249
9.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$48,054
10.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$47,981
11.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$47,870
12.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$47,703
13.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$46,848
14.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$46,763
15.	Bus Driver Senior		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$46,268
16.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$42,381
17.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$41,841
18.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$41,670
19.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$37,176
20.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$36,274
21.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$31,705
22.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$31,675
23.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$25,535
24.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$21,502
25.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$17,225
26.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$16,375
27.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$16,143
28.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$10,251
29.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$9,998
30.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$8,532
31.	Bus Driver II		Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$6,281

32.	Bus Driver II	F	Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$6,203
33.	Bus Driver II	F	Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$2,355
34.	Bus Driver II	F	Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$2,338
35.	Bus Driver II	F	Placer County	DPW-Placer County Transit	\$872